Federagdo Paranaense de

CANOAGEM
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2010

2010
2012
2011
2012
2011
2010
2012

2011
2012
2010
2012
2011
2011
2013

3 EMANUELY MAIARA RODRIGUES BIRKHEUER
5 DUANY BIANCA SILVA SANCHEZ
2 MARIA EDUARDA COSTA DE PAULA

10 GERSON TERRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
6 VINICIUS COSTA DE PAULA

12 JHONAS COSTA PEDROSO
7 ADRIAN CORDEIRO SANCHEZ

14 LUAN GABRIEL COLVEIRO

13 MATEUS FRANCA DE PAULA

11 HENZO GABRIEL ROMAN HENKE

20 EMANUELY MAIARA RODRIGUES BIRKHEUER
15 VITORIA GABRIELE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

17 MARIA EDUARDA COSTA DE PAULA

21 SOFIA GABRIELLA ALVES SANTOS

16 DUANY BIANCA SILVA SANCHEZ

19 ANA ELLYS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

18 ANA HELENA SILVA DOS SANTOS KONDO

2a DIVISAO
TIBAGI - PARANA

27 DE MAIO DE 2022

CLUBE
IMEL

IMEL
SEMEANDO

IMEL
SEMEANDO
SEMEANDO
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL

IMEL
ATOCA
SEMEANDO
ATOCA
IMEL
SEMEANDO
ATOCA

C1FIN

CIDADE

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

CiIMIN

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

TIBAGI

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
K1FIN

FOZ DO IGUACU
TOMAZINA
TIBAGI
TOMAZINA

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI
TOMAZINA

‘EPACANP” IPEONATO PARANAENSE DE CANOAGEM SLALOM

TEMPO PEN TOTAL

85.02
113.56
119.00

59.97
67.27
92.41
90.75
118.83
182.35
168.07

65.21
73.42
72.62
79.54
81.49
89.67
100.88

2 87.02
4 117.56
2 121.00

2 61.97
2 69.27
29441
4 94.75
2 120.83
102 284.35
102 270.07

4 69.21
0 73.42
2 74.62
2 81.54
2 83.49
8 97.67
2 102.88

TEMPO PEN TOTAL

81.25
123.65
133.93

65.59
74.32
98.42
98.62
136.45
165.31
188.32

69.35
78.48
86.39
85.53
86.76
100.83
109.55

2 83.25
2 125.65
0 133.93

0 65.59
276.32
4 102.42
0 98.62
6 142.45
8 173.31
12 200.32

2 71.35
0 78.48
0 86.39
12 97.53
2 88.76
50 150.83
2 111.55

MELHOR RK
83.25

117.56
121.00

61.97
69.27
94.41
94.75
120.83
173.31
200.32

69.21
73.42
74.62
81.54
83.49
97.67
102.88

30
25
20

30
25
20
18
17
16
15

30
25
20
18
17
16
15
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2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2010
2010
2012
2012
2013
2014

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

30 GERSON TERRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

44 JHONAS COSTA PEDROSO

45 JOAO GABRIEL BARBOSA M. DE OLIVEIRA
37 LUAN GABRIEL COLVEIRO

26 VINICIUS COSTA DE PAULA

25 LUIS OTAVIO DOS SANTOS FONSECA

38 ANTONIO MARCELO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
31 CAUE DIEDRICHS MACIEL BARRETO DE LIMA

27 MATEUS FRANCA DE PAULA

34 HENZO GABRIEL ROMAN HENKE
43 ADRIAN CORDEIRO SANCHEZ

39 SAMUEL SALES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO
28 THOR BARRETO DE LIMA

46 MILENA SOFIA

48 EMILLY SHARA DOS SANTOS

49 GIOVANNA BERTELLI ZANELLA

50 KETTLYN NAYARA DE PAULA GONCALVES
52 PAMELA ISABELY ALVES DOS SANTOS

51 PALOMA GABRIELY ALVES DOS SANTOS

55 NILSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
53 YURI LOPES PENTEADO

54 NICOLLAS COSTA PEDROSO

56 LUIZ KAU3 COSTA DE PAULA

57 GABRIEL BALEM FROIS

58 MILENA SOFIA

59 EMILLY SHARA DOS SANTOS

65 PAMELA ISABELY ALVES DOS SANTOS

61 GIOVANNA BERTELLI ZANELLA

62 KETTLYN NAYARA DE PAULA GONCALVES

IMEL
SEMEANDO
ATOCA
IMEL
SEMEANDO
ATOCA
ATOCA
SEMEANDO
IMEL

IMEL

IMEL
SEMEANDO
SEMEANDO

IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL

IMEL
SEMEANDO
SEMEANDO
SEMEANDO
IMEL

IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL
IMEL

K1MIN

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI
TOMAZINA

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI
TOMAZINA
TOMAZINA
TIBAGI

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

TIBAGI

C1FME

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
C1IMME

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

TIBAGI

TIBAGI

FOZ DO IGUACU
K1FME

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU

57.43
64.01
70.31
76.06
74.29
75.78
78.37
86.42
85.99
84.73
83.11
98.06
105.65

64.00
79.20
85.01
90.18
118.30
147.49

82.95
88.43
101.46
85.91
96.19

60.99
67.62
77.15
74.02
77.63

057.43
2 66.01
27231
2 78.06
4 78.29
4 79.78
2 80.37
6 92.42
0 85.99
2 86.73
8 91.11
4 102.06
10 115.65

2 66.00
0 79.20
0 85.01
292.18
10 128.30
56 203.49

0 82.95
8 96.43
60 161.46
8 93.91
8 104.19

0 60.99
0 67.62
6 83.15
6 80.02
4 81.63

61.11
67.28
69.31
86.03
80.02
DNF
83.82
83.20
87.51
104.13
91.95
99.30
152.17

69.49
84.68
89.08
98.51
125.82
172.24

88.36
80.04
85.24
DNF
103.24

71.18
70.67
71.01
70.70
83.78

061.11
0 67.28
4 73.31
2 88.03
0 80.02
2 DNF
4 87.82
3 85.20
3 89.51
3 106.13
0 91.95
50 149.30
104 256.17

0 69.49
6 90.68
4 93.08
0 98.51
8 133.82
6 178.24

4 92.36
4 84.04
4 89.24
0 DNF

4 107.24

0 71.18
272,67
4 75.01
6 76.70
6 89.78

57.43
66.01
72.31
78.06
78.29
79.78
80.37
85.20
85.99
86.73
91.11
102.06
115.65

66.00
79.20
85.01
92.18
128.30
178.24

82.95
84.04
89.24
93.91
104.19

60.99
67.62
75.01
76.70
81.63

30
25
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
20
18
17
16

30
25
20
18
17

30
25
20
18
17
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2008
2009

2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

1 2006
2 2007

2004

2 2007

2005

2006

2 2006

2007

2012
2010
2007
2004
2011
2011

64 PALOMA GABRIELY ALVES DOS SANTOS
60 GISELE CARNEIRO PRATES

79 NICOLLAS COSTA PEDROSO

72 ITALO KAZUYA KONDO DA COSTA

67 DAVI SANTHIAGO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
73 GABRIEL BALEM FROIS

75 LUIZ KAU3 COSTA DE PAULA

68 YURI LOPES PENTEADO

78 GUILHERME SCHIMDT DIAS

81 JOAO VICTOR DE SOUZA CANTU

69 NILSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

84 ANDERSON SILVA DA CRUZ

88 IGOR HENRIQUE RITZEL RAIMOND
85 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA COSTA

89 JOCIELE MARTINS DAS DORES
92 HELOIZY VITORIA PEREIRA LOPES
91 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOSE ENRIQUE MORENO
IGOR HENRIQUE RITZEL RAIMOND
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA COSTA

VINICIUS COSTA DE PAULA

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA DE PAULA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA COSTA
JOCIELE MARTINS DAS DORES
JHONAS COSTA PEDROSO

ANA ELLYS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

IMEL
SEMEANDO

SEMEANDO
ATOCA
ATOCA
IMEL
SEMEANDO
SEMEANDO
IMEL

IMEL

IMEL

IMEL

IMEL
SEMEANDO

SEMEANDO

IMEL

SEMEANDO

IMEL

IMEL

SEMEANDO

SEMEANDO

SEMEANDO

SEMEANDO

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

K1MME

TIBAGI
TOMAZINA
TOMAZINA

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

TIBAGI

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
C1IMIJR

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

K1FJR

TIBAGI

FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

K1MJR

FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
TIBAGI

C2MX

TIBAGI

TIBAGI

TIBAGI

80.13
82.34

52.82
59.29
53.81
60.29
62.37
62.97
58.55
65.06
64.23
67.36

64.76
80.10

78.20

101.48

106.25

64.90

58.27

66.26

115.51

143.12

155.32

2 82.13
104 186.34

2 54.82
54 113.29
54 107.81

4 64.29

8 70.37

0 62.97

8 66.55

4 69.06

6 70.23

6 73.36

0 64.76
2 82.10

0 78.20

10 111.48

10 116.25

4 68.90

4 62.27

2 68.26

6 121.51

6 149.12

6 161.32

90.51

106 196.51 82.13

109.78 156 265.78 186.34

57.41
55.40
59.77
59.29
61.59
68.13
59.51
63.34
64.56
66.68

63.60
79.12

89.62
94.64
107.41

56.01
55.83
64.96

6 63.41
2 57.40
0 59.77
2 61.29
0 61.59
47213
4 63.51
2 65.34
4 68.56
50 116.68

0 63.30
0 79.12

4 93.62
4 98.64
6 113.41

0 56.01
2 57.83
0 64.96

54.82
57.40
59.77
61.29
61.59
62.97
63.51
65.34
68.56
73.36

63.30
79.12

78.20
98.64
113.41

56.01
57.83
64.96

16
15

30
25
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

30
25

30

25

20

30

25

20

30

25

20



